
TIME 4-H DISTRICT FFA AREA ROLL CALL TIME
February 6 Thursday 7:00 p.m. 10 7 5:30 p.m.

February 7 Friday 7:30 p.m. 11 3 6:00 p.m.

February 8 Saturday 1:00 p.m. 6 5 11:30 a.m.
February 8 Saturday 7:30 p.m. 1 6 6:00 p.m.

February 9 Sunday 1:00 p.m. 8 10 11:30 a.m.

February 10 Monday 7:00 p.m. 12 7 5:30 p.m.

February 11 Tuesday 7:00 p.m. 7 9 5:30 p.m.

February 12 Wednesday 7:00 p.m. 2 4 5:30 p.m.

February 13 Thursday 7:00 p.m. 11 3 5:30 p.m.

February 14 Friday 7:30 p.m. 10 5 6:00 p.m.

February 15 Saturday 1:00 p.m. 3 1 11:30 a.m.
February 15 Saturday 7:30 p.m. 4 2 6:00 p.m.

February 16 Sunday 1:00 p.m. 5 8 11:30 a.m.
February 16 Sunday 7:30 p.m. 9 3 6:00 p.m.

February 17 Monday 7:00 p.m. 10 7 5:30 p.m.

February 18 Tuesday 7:00 p.m. 12 10 5:30 p.m.

February 19 Wednesday 7:00 p.m. 10 8 5:30 p.m.

February 20 Thursday 7:00 p.m. 11 7 5:30 p.m.

February 21 Friday 7:30 p.m. 9 10 6:00 p.m.

February 22 Saturday N/A

February 23 Sunday N/A

All dates and times are approximate and subject to change

19 Rodeo Performances with a Calf Scramble

456 Total Scramblers = 12 FFA per performance & 12 4-H per performance

*** Roll Call held in Room 221 of the Freeman Coliseum ***

DATE

Bull Riding & Finals - No Calf Scramble

No Rodeo Performance or Scramble


